141
INSTALLATION SCHEME
Tinst
Normal embedment Reduced embedment
VOORDELEN
-
AVANTAGES
TOEPASSING

tfix
hefhnom
h1
hmin
d0 d
SW
Tinstdf
143
H
ea
vy
 d
ut
y
size pgb code EAN13
M 6 60 SM7KA306060 Z 5902134719740 200
M 6 70 SM7KA306070 Z 5902134719757 200
M 6 80 SM7KA306080 Z 5902134719764 200
M 6 90 SM7KA306090 Z 5902134719771 200
M 6 100 SM7KA306100 Z 5902134719788 200
M 6 110 SM7KA306110 Z 5902134719795 200
M 6 120 SM7KA306120 Z 5902134719801 100
M 6 130 SM7KA306130 Z 5902134719818 100
M 6 140 SM7KA306140 Z 5902134719825 100
M 8 60 SM7KA308060 Z 5902134720029 200
M 8 65 SM7KA308065 Z 5902134195728 200
M 8 75 SM7KA308075 Z 5902134719832 100
M 8 90 SM7KA308090 Z 5902134719849 100
M 8 115 SM7KA308115 Z 5902134719856 100
M 8 130 SM7KA308130 Z 5902134719863 100
M 10 70 SM7KA310070 Z 5902134720036 100
M 10 90 SM7KA310090 Z 5902134719870 100
M 10 120 SM7KA310120 Z 5902134719887 50
M 10 150 SM7KA310150 Z 5902134719894 50
M 10 170 SM7KA310170 Z 5902134719900 50
M 10 210 SM7KA310210 Z 5902134720043 50
M 10 230 SM7KA310230 Z 5902134720050 50
ton bo  p c ing - K ton e p ing - o te c ton
size pgb code EAN13
M 12 90 SM7KA312090 Z 5902134720067 50
M 12 100 SM7KA312100 Z 5902134195735 50
M 12 110 SM7KA312110 Z 5902134719917 50
M 12 140 SM7KA312140 Z 5902134719924 50
M 12 160 SM7KA312160 Z 5902134719931 50
M 12 180 SM7KA312180 Z 5902134719948 50
M 12 220 SM7KA312220 Z 5902134720074 50
M 12 250 SM7KA312250 Z 5902134720081 25
M 14 120 SM7KA314120 Z 5902134719955 25
M 14 145 SM7KA314145 Z 5902134719962 25
M 14 170 SM7KA314170 Z 5902134719979 25
M 14 220 SM7KA314220 Z 5902134720098 25
M 14 250 SM7KA314250 Z 5902134720104 25
M 16 125 SM7KA316125 Z 5902134719986 25
M 16 145 SM7KA316145 Z 5902134719993 25
M 16 170 SM7KA316170 Z 5902134720005 25
M 16 220 SM7KA316220 Z 5902134720111 25
M 16 250 SM7KA316250 Z 5902134720128 25
M 16 280 SM7KA316280 Z 5902134720135 25
M 20 170 SM7KA320170 Z 5902134720012 20
M 20 220 SM7KA320220 Z 5902134720142 20
M 20 270 SM7KA320270 Z 5902134720159 20
TYPE SIZE SETTING MARKS
Stainless steel A4 upon request.
no  A4 op aan raag.
no  A4 sur demande.